Wis. Valley Conference Hockey
Feb. 11, 2025

1

Marshfield 0 1
Stevens Point 5 7
Scoring
Team Per. Scorer
SP 1 Jackson Spees
SP 1 Easton Kitowski
SP 1 Carsen Somers
SP 1 Carter Drexler
SP 1 Maksim Salienko
SP 2 Grady Miller
MAR 2 Cashton Anderson
SP 2 Grant Molski
SP 2 Easton Kitowski
SP 2 Coy Brish
SP 2 Carsen Somers
SP 2 Maksim Salienko
SP 2 Easton Kitowski
SP 3 Jackson Spees
SP 3 Jackson Schroeder
Goaltending

Name
Marshfield Neil Mullins
Stevens Point Zac Burdick
Penalties
Marshfield 0 for 0 minutes

Stevens Point 2 for 4 minutes

1st Assist
Beau Schroeder
Carsen Somers

Jerome Poirier
Beau Schroeder
Jack Mattila
Jackson Schroeder
Maksim Salienko
Easton Kitowski
Carter Drexler
Tyler Bialas

Beau Schroeder
Carsen Somers

Min.
51:00
51:00

Powerplay
Marshfield

Stevens Point

Final

14

2nd Assist

Beckett Carroll

Mason Dillingham

Jackson Schroeder
Tyler Bialas
Jackson Schroeder
Zach Ostricki

Goals
14

0 for 2

Ofor0

Time
0:25
8:11
8:48

10:17

12:12
1:53
2:57
3:54
5:52
8:51
9:43

13:36

14:07
4:08
6:14

Saves
50

Type
EV
EV
EV
SH
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV
SH
EV
EV
EV
EV
EV



